 CENTRAL

N\ .-

Nome
1° FALCAO
2° BMW
3° SOBERANO
4° GRILIN
5° BEBE
6° MAGO
7° MONSTER 1
8° AR15
9° JOSE ALDO
10° MADMAX
11° CHICO PRETO
12° MALUQUINHO
13° CR7
14° RAGNAR
15°¢ GRINGO

Anilha
174873
1170607
2711933
061204
089950
255645
034149
103269
009840
032620
053995
325487
146789
294754
008037

Dono
DIEGO NEVES
LEI
PEDRO
RODRIGO FERNANDES
WALDENCIR
LUCAS
LEE HANGY
DION
KAKA
PEDRO
MARCINHO
DIEGO NEVES
RAMON
LUCAS
DEIVID

COLEIRO 22/09/2019

AZN
Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

148/188 20

JUIZ DE FORA 110/165 18
46/148 16

JUIZ DE FORA 54/127 14
65/106 12

54/103 10

104/102 9

75/91 8

51/88 7

132/86 6

103/76 5

148/70 4

63/70 3

56/63 2

41/60 1
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